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Good practice: Assessing Applications 
Wednesday 20th July 12.00 – 2.00pm
In person – Brewin Dolphin, 9 Colmore Row, Birmingham, B3 2BJ

	First Name
	Surname
	Organisation
	

	Carla
	Belle
	Birmingham City Council
	Carla.Belle@birmingham.gov.uk

	Carole
	Moreton
	Community Resource
	Carole.Moreton@community-resource.org.uk

	Claire
	Bowry
	Eveson Trust
	claire.bowry@eveson.org.uk

	Derval
	O'Brien
	The National Lottery Community Fund
	Derval.O'Brien@tnlcommunityfund.org.uk

	Dipali
	Chandra
	WM Funders Network
	dipali@wmfn.org.uk

	Jenny
	Whateley
	Heart of England Community Foundation
	jenny@heartofenglandcf.co.uk

	Jessica
	Holmes
	BBC Children in Need
	Jessica.holmes@bbc.co.uk

	Jo
	Burrill
	Birmingham Community Matters
	jo@birminghamcommunitymatters.org.uk

	Jo
	Blenkhorn
	The National Lottery Community Fund
	josephine.blenkhorn@tnlcommunityfund.org.uk

	John
	Ellery
	Get Grants
	john@getgrants.org.uk

	Jyoti
	Devi
	BBC Children in Need
	jyoti.devi@bbc.co.uk

	laura
	parry
	Baron Davenport Trust
	lparry@barondavenportscharity.org

	Lise
	Smith
	Birmingham City Council
	lise.a.smith@birmingham.gov.uk

	Mary
	Kennedy
	Birmingham Open Spaces Forum
	mary@bosf.org.uk

	Meena
	Bharadwa
	Locality
	Meena.Bharadwa@locality.org.uk

	Natalie
	Osborne
	The National Lottery Heritage Fund
	Natalie.Osborne@heritagefund.org.uk

	Peter
	Cunnison
	Lloyds Bank Foundation
	pcunnison@lloydsbankfoundation.org.uk

	Sharon
	Nanan-Sen
	Wolverhampton Voluntary Sector Council
	snanan-sen@wolverhamptonvsc.org.uk

	Stuart
	Ashmore
	Sandwell Community and Voluntary Organisations
	stuart@scvo.info

	Tina
	Swani
	Sutton Coldfield Charitable Trust
	TinaSwani@suttoncharitabletrust.org
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